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102 BANKURA SAMMILANI COLLEGE

103 BANKURA ZILLA SARADAMANI MAHILA MAHAVIDYAPITH

112 ONDA THANA MAHAVIDYALAYA

102 BANKURA SAMMILANI COLLEGE 101 BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

107 CHHATNA CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

108 GOBINDAPRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

110 JAMINI ROY COLLEGE

119 SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE

122 KABI JAGADRAM ROY GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, MEJIA

118 SALDIHA COLLEGE

123 GOVT. GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, RANIBANDH

105 BIRSHA MUNDA MEMORIAL COLLEGE

114 PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

116 RAIPUR BLOCK MAHAVIDYALAYA

106 CHATRA RAMAI PANDIT MAHAVIDYALAYA

109 INDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

113 PANCHMURA MAHAVIDYALAYA

115 PATRASAYER MAHAVIDYALAYA

120 SONAMUKHI COLLEGE

118 SALDIHA COLLEGE 111 KHATRA ADIBASI MAHAVIDYALAYA

104 BARJORA COLLEGE

117 RAMANANDA COLLEGE

121 SWAMI DHANANJOY DAS KATHIABABA MAHAVIDYALAYA

120 SONAMUKHI COLLEGE
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113 PANCHMURA MAHAVIDYALAYA

117 RAMANANDA COLLEGE

104 BARJORA COLLEGE

111 KHATRA ADIBASI MAHAVIDYALAYA

101 BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

103
BANKURA ZILLA SARADAMANI 

MAHILA MAHAVIDYAPITH
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102 BANKURA SAMMILANI COLLEGE

103 BANKURA ZILLA SARADAMANI MAHILA MAHAVIDYAPITH

107 CHHATNA CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

120 SONAMUKHI COLLEGE

101 BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

122
KABI JAGADRAM ROY GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE 

COLLEGE, MEJIA

119 SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE

108 GOBINDAPRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

110 JAMINI ROY COLLEGE

104 BARJORA COLLEGE

114 PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

113 PANCHMURA MAHAVIDYALAYA

116 RAIPUR BLOCK MAHAVIDYALAYA

105 BIRSHA MUNDA MEMORIAL COLLEGE

118 SALDIHA COLLEGE

123 GOVT. GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, RANIBANDH

111 KHATRA ADIBASI MAHAVIDYALAYA

106 CHATRA RAMAI PANDIT MAHAVIDYALAYA

109 INDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

112 ONDA THANA MAHAVIDYALAYA

115 PATRASAYER MAHAVIDYALAYA

117 RAMANANDA COLLEGE

121 SWAMI DHANANJOY DAS KATHIABABA MAHAVIDYALAYA

124 AKUI KAMALABALA WOMENS COLLEGE

104 BARJORA COLLEGE

108 GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA
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101 BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

102 BANKURA SAMMILANI COLLEGE

120 SONAMUKHI COLLEGE

118 SALDIHA COLLEGE

117 RAMANANDA COLLEGE

114
PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU SMRITI 

MAHAVIDYALAYA

111 KHATRA ADIBASI MAHAVIDYALAYA

110 JAMINI ROY COLLEGE

113 PANCHMURA MAHAVIDYALAYA




